5 Week Open 5D Schneider Saddle Pad Series

Classification Contestant

iD Bailey Griffith on Smokey 26.00
Open 5D Single Race 26

Jennifer Abbott on Wendell Jackson 18.00
Open 5D Single Race 18

Fawn Aldrich on Rockin Wilma 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Stephanie Symonds on Stella 9.00
Open 5D Single Race 9

Fawn Aldrich on Boots 6.00
Open 5D Single Race 6

Kylena Hager on Barbie 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5

Shandel Miller on A Smart Affair 4.00
Open 5D Single Race 4

Ellyse Burks on Shiner 3.00
Open 5D Single Race 3

Gracie Key on Hot Ta Fame 2.00
Open 5D Single Race 2

2D Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox" 19.00
Open 5D Single Race 19

Fawn Aldrich on Rockin Wilma 16.00
Open 5D Single Race 16

Kylena Hager on Barbie 16.00
Open 5D Single Race 16

Jennifer Abbott on Blazin Wagon 13.00
Open 5D Single Race 13

Lindsey Stevens on Wadafire 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Stephanie Symonds on Stella 10.00
Open 5D Single Race 10

Shandel Miller on A Smart Affair 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Jennifer Abbott on Wendell Jackson 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Eryn Foust on Kimpossible 8.00
Open 5D Single Race 8

Kelsey Ornelas on Frosty 5.00
Open 5D Single Race 5
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Classification Contestant

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

Single Race

3D Kim Eisen on Dollar
Open 5D
Ellyse Burks on Shiner
Open 5D
Katie Goff on Rolex Remedy
Open 5D
Krista Bleeker on Graceful Gift
Open 5D
Kelsey Ornelas on Frosty
Open 5D
Brooke Bettinger on Ali
Open 5D
Kim Eisen on Jessie
Open 5D
Stephanie Symonds on Stella
Open 5D
Lindsey Stevens on Wadafire
Open 5D
Eryn Foust on Kimpossible
Open 5D
Jennifer Abbott on Blazin Wagon
Open 5D
4D Chelsi McLarty on Sunni
Open 5D
Krista Bleeker on Gus
Open 5D
Kim Eisen on Jessie
Open 5D
Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox"
Open 5D
5D Desiree Cassel on Catdaddy
Open 5D
Emily Savage on Amigo
Open 5D
Bailey Goodwin on Martini
Open 5D
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Single Race

Total Points
25.00
25
19.00
19
19.00
19
16.00
16
10.00
10
10.00
10
9.00
9

9.00
9

8.00
8

6.00
6

4.00
4

28.00
28

18.00
18

10.00
10

8.00
8

28.00
28

20.00
20

9.00
9
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