## 5 Week Open 5D Schneider Saddle Pad Series

Classification	n Contestant			Total Points
1D	<b>Bailey Griffith on Smokey</b>			26.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	26
	Jennifer Abbott on Wendell Jackson			18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Fawn Aldrich on Rockin Wilma			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Stephanie Symonds on Stella			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Fawn Aldrich on Boots			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Kylena Hager on Barbie			5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5
	<b>Shandel Miller on A Smart Affai</b>	r		4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
	Ellyse Burks on Shiner			3.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	3
	<b>Gracie Key on Hot Ta Fame</b>			2.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	2
2D	Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox"			19.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	19
	Fawn Aldrich on Rockin Wilma			16.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	16
	Kylena Hager on Barbie			16.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	16
	Jennifer Abbott on Blazin Wago	n		13.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	13
	<b>Lindsey Stevens on Wadafire</b>			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Stephanie Symonds on Stella			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	<b>Shandel Miller on A Smart Affai</b>	r		8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Jennifer Abbott on Wendell Jackson		8.00	
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Eryn Foust on Kimpossible			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	<b>Kelsey Ornelas on Frosty</b>			5.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	5

## 5 Week Open 5D Schneider Saddle Pad Series

Classification	Contestant			Total Points
3D	Kim Eisen on Dollar			25.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	25
	<b>Ellyse Burks on Shiner</b>			19.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	19
	<b>Katie Goff on Rolex Remedy</b>			19.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	19
	Krista Bleeker on Graceful Gift			16.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	16
	<b>Kelsey Ornelas on Frosty</b>			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	<b>Brooke Bettinger on Ali</b>			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Kim Eisen on Jessie			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	Stephanie Symonds on Stella			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9
	<b>Lindsey Stevens on Wadafire</b>			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
	Eryn Foust on Kimpossible			6.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	6
	Jennifer Abbott on Blazin Wago	n		4.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	4
4D	Chelsi McLarty on Sunni			28.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	28
	Krista Bleeker on Gus			18.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	18
	Kim Eisen on Jessie			10.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	10
	Belinda Coppinger on Chiseled On My Mind "Knox"			8.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	8
5D	<b>Desiree Cassel on Catdaddy</b>			28.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	28
	<b>Emily Savage on Amigo</b>			20.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	20
	<b>Bailey Goodwin on Martini</b>			9.00
		Open 5D	Single Race	9